KWVI - Watsonville - Watsonville Muni

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 2 / 20
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Runway 9 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Watsonville Muni ASOS
Watsonville Muni ASOS
Watsonville Muni ASOS
Watsonville Muni ASOS
Watsonville Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Watsonville Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Watsonville Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Watsonville Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP

California

United States of America
K2

163ft (50m)

GMT -8

36.93572, -121.78964
land

KWVI

WVI

WVI

1369m (4491ft)
38°/218°

46m (151ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 183m (600ft)
12m (39ft) / Om (Oft)

1217m (3993ft)
98°/278°

30m (98ft)
asphalt

2m (7ft) / Om (Oft)

132.275
132.275
132.275
132.275
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
133.000
127.150
133.000
127.150
127.150
133.000
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Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP 127.150
Watsonville Muni NORCAL APP/DEP 133.000

Approach frequencies
LOC 02 108.3 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
SNS SALINAS VORTAC 18.6 145.5° 117.30
MR MUNSO (MONTEREY) NDB 20.2 205.3° 385
SJC SAN JOSE VOR/DME 27.3 340.5° 114.10
UAD CHUALAR (SALINAS) NDB 30.7 144.7° 263
NUQ MOFFETT (MOUNTAIN VIEW) TACAN 324 331.6° 117.60
oSl WOODSIDE VOR/DME 36.1 312.8° 113.90
LV REIGA (LIVERMORE) NDB 45.7 7.9° 374
BSR BIG SUR VORTAC 45.8 168.9° 114
SFO SAN FRANCISCO VOR/DME 49.6 319.4° 115.80
OAK OAKLAND VOR/DME 51.7 331.2° 116.80
MOD MODESTO VOR/DME 57.4 50.2° 114.60
HGT HUNTER LIGGETT NDB 65.3 148.3° 209
SAU SAUSALITO VOR/DME 65.3 321.4° 116.20

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RWO02
WVI4 18.6 146°
RWO09
GARLK1 37.1 140°
WVI4 18.6 146°
RW20
GARLK1 37.1 140°
WVI4 18.6 146°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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